
1 山  脇  蒼  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 59.54 25.40 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.29 3.11-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.04 4.240 0 0 0 1

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.83 2.61-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.861 -1 0 0 1

26.78 25.40

Composition 3.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.403.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

34.14

2 大  野  篤  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 43.94 15.80 29.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 0 1

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.77 0.91-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 -1

4 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.16 1.64-2 0 -1 -2 -1

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.11 1.290 -1 -1 -2 0

6 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.03 3.470 0 0 -1 0

8 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 0 0 -1

17.24 15.80

Composition 3.33 3.103.75 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 2.904.00 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.753.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

29.14

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子
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3 嘉  流  恭  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 43.09 16.12 27.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.901 0 0 -1 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.08 2.520 0 0 0 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.79 1.01-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

6 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

8 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 0 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

18.06 16.12

Composition 3.33 2.903.25 3.25 2.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 2.703.00 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.653.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

27.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 田  髙  加  惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 33.16 11.01 23.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 0 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 -1

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

13.34 11.01

Composition 3.33 2.352.25 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.202.50 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.402.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

23.15

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/24 21:02 Page 2


